
   

OCIAA Executive Committee 2025-2026 

OCIAA President:   
Mike Bellarosa, Valley Central     Email:  michaeljbellarosa@gmail.com    

  

OCIAA Vice President:   
Suzanne Lendzian, Washingtonville           Email:  slendzian@wcsdk12.org  

Superintendent Representatives:   

Large School:     Amy Creeden  Email:  amy.creeden@ecsdm.org  

Med. School:     Brian Monahan, Minisink      Email:  bmonahan@minisink.com    

  

Small School:   Dr. Ivan Katz, Fallsburg    Email:  ikatz@fallsburgcsd.net    

Principal Representatives:   

Large School:     Aaron Hopmayer, Pine Bush  Email: aaron.hopmayer@pinebushschools.org  

Med. School:    Dr. Corey Dwyer, Beacon  Email: dwyer.c@beaconk12.org   

 

Small School:     Mike Conklin, Eldred    Email: conklinm@eldred.k12.ny.us  

  

 Athletic Director Representatives:   

Large School:  David Coates, Middletown   Email:  david.coates@ecsdm.org    

Med. School:      Jason Semo, Cornwall  Email:  jsemo@cornwallschools.com    

Small School:      Mike Doucette, Chester  Email:  michael.doucette@chesterufsd.org  

  

Regional Office of Interscholastic Athletics Staff  

Christopher Mayo, Interscholastic Athletic Coordinator  
Heather Walsh, Assistant Athletic Coordinator   
Daniel Morse, Assistant Athletic Coordinator   
Douglas Stahl, Athletic Programs Assistant  
Patrick Rossi, Athletic Programs Assistant  

Kellie Guerrera, Senior Account Clerk 

OCIAAExecutiveCommitteelist  


